
2



2017/8/23 3

4



5



7





103 01 04 A16



13

14



15



17

18



20







2017/8/23 25

2017/8/23 26

�

�



Anti-
Money
Laundering

Financial 
Inclusion

27

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

2017/8/23 28





2017/8/23 32





�

�

�

�

�

35







2017/8/23 42



43



2017/8/23 45





49

2017/8/23 50



2017/8/23 51

2017/8/23 52



2017/8/23 53

2017/8/23 54



55

56







61



63

64



65

66


